


G R I L L  &  B B Q
~We only use AAA Canadian Angus Beef!~

~NEW YORK STEAK & LOBSTER~

~The above are served with your choice of rice, baked potato, spaghetti or lasagna~

M E Z E
( A P P Y S )

~Prices are subject to change without notice~

NEW YORK STEAK & 6 GARLIC PRAWNS

NEW YORK STEAK 8oz  10oz  NEW YORK STEAK NEPTUNE

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

½ ORDER BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

NEW YORK STEAK WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE

AAA PRIME RIB DINNER EVERY WEDNESDAY!
(WHILE QUANTITIES LAST)

G r e e k  P l a t t e r s
PAIDAKIA (RACK OF LAMB CHOPS)LAMB SOUVLAKI

BEEF SOUVLAKI

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

 PRAWN SOUVLAKI 

KALAMARI DINNER

CABBAGE ROLLS

PEPPER STEAK ALA MIKE

MEZEDAKIA

PASTITSIO

Ground beef sautéed with spices and pasta 
covered with a bechamel sauce and baked
in the oven 

~The above are served with Greek salad, rice, sautéed vegetables & Tzatziki~

VOULA’S MOUSAKA

A world famous Greek casserole with zucchini, 
ground beef, eggplant and potato covered with 
a bechamel sauce and baked in the oven

BAKED PEPPERS

PRAWN SAGANAKI

HOMUS & PITA Large (2 Pita)  

TZATZIKI & PITA

KALAMARI Large  Small  

FETA & OLIVES

ESCARGOT

SCALLOPS & BACON

SEAFOOD MUSHROOM CAPS

ZUCCHINI STICKS

WINE STEAMED MUSSELS

$69.99

$38.99

$35.99

$28.99

$24.95

$34.99

$29.99

$28.99

$26.99

$27.99

$26.99

$35.99

$27.99

$28.99

$25.99

$25.99 $28.99

$15.99

$16.99

$15.99

$13.99

$17.99

$14.99

$14.99

$16.75

$10.99

$10.99

$13.75

$32.99 $37.99

$16.99

$15.99

$24.99

Not available for Pick Up or Delivery

Large (2 Pita)  

Small (1 Pita)  

Small (1 Pita)  

SPANOKOPITA DINNER $23.99

TELIS’ BLACKENED CAJUN NEW YORK $34.99

‘



B U R G E R S  &  M O R E

C H E F ’ S  S P E C I A L

~The above are served with your choice of rice, baked potato, spaghetti or lasagna~

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

CHICKEN NEPTUNE

MEDITERRANEAN SALMON

CHICKEN OR VEAL MARSALA

CREAMY CHICKEN PARMESAN

VEAL CUTLETS WITH GRAVY

Light Portion

~Prices are subject to change without notice~

P A S T A
BAKED LASAGNA

Meat Sauce Meat Balls

Light Portion Light Portion

BAKED SPAGHETTI

Meat Sauce Meat Balls

Light Portion Light Portion

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Light Portion

BAKED PRAWN FETTUCCINE

Garlic prawns placed on a bed of fettuccine 
and baked in the oven in a cream sauce

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE

Light Portion

Imitation crab and shrimp in a basil cream sauce

WEST COAST FETTUCCINE

Shrimp, prawns, and imitation crab in a dill 
cream sauce

TELIS’ SPECIAL PASTA

Chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, thin 
sliced green peppers in a cream sauce

GREEK FETTUCCINE

Spinach, olives, tomatoes, onions, chicken, and 
oregano in a cream sauce

SPAGHETTI PRAWN MARINARA

Prawns, tomatoes, onions, and parsley in 
a marinara sauce

THE CANUCK BURGER (OUR CLASSIC)

These two 5oz pucks are covered with bacon and 
Canadian cheddar - charbroiled to perfection

THE SWISS SHROOMSTER

Mega ‘shrooms, Swiss cheese, Snickers sauce,
6oz patty

CHICKEN BACON SWISS BURGER CHICKEN STRIPS

FISH N’ CHIPS 2 Piece

3 Piece

S A L A D S
GREEK SALAD

Large  Small  

CAESAR SALAD

Large  Small  

GREEN SALAD

Large  Small  

CAESAR SALAD COMBO

~Grilled Lemon Chicken

~Shrimp or Smoked Oysters

~Franks Red Hot Chicken

$27.99

$28.99

$29.99

$26.99

$24.99

$25.99

$21.99

$19.99 $20.99

$16.99 $17.99

$19.99 $20.99

$16.99 $17.99

$23.99

$17.99

$28.99

$26.99

$19.99

$28.99

$25.99 $25.99

$26.99

$19.99 $17.99

$17.99 $17.99

$18.99

$20.99

$7.99

$20.99

$16.99 $11.99 $14.99 $10.99 $9.99

TELIS’ BLACKENED CAJUN CHICKEN $29.99

Light Portion $24.99

POUTINE $16.99

SIDE SALADS

Greek Salad

Green Salad

Caesar Salad

$4.25

$5.25

$5.99



$19.99 $25.99 $31.99 $18.99 $24.99 $28.99$20.99 $25.99 $31.99 $20.99 $25.99 $31.99

$20.99 $25.99 $31.99 $20.99 $25.99 $31.99$20.99 $25.99 $31.99 $20.99 $25.99 $31.99

$20.99 $26.99 $32.99 $34.99 $41.99$20.99 $25.99 $31.99 $20.99 $25.99 $31.99

$20.99 $25.99 $31.99

$20.99 $26.99 $31.99

$19.99 $25.99 $31.99

$1.50 $1.75 $2.00

$1.75 $2.25 $2.75

$18.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$18.99 $28.99

$18.99 $29.99

$19.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$19.99 $29.99

$19.99 $29.99

$19.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$17.99 $28.99

$18.99 $29.99

$19.99 $29.99

$18.99 $28.99

$19.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$19.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$18.99 $29.99

$25.99

$24.99

$24.99

$23.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$24.99

$25.99

$25.99

$24.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

P I Z Z A

25. Vegetarian Special

Green Peppers,

Tomatoes, Onions, 

Mushrooms

Small Medium Large

Ham, Pineapple

26. Hawaiian Special

Small Medium Large

23. ABC
Salami, Mushrooms,

Ham, Onions, Green 

Peppers, Tomatoes,

Olives, Pineapple

Small Medium Large

24. Chef’s Special

Mushrooms, Shrimp,

Salami, Pepperoni,

Ham, Green Peppers

Small Medium Large

29. Sneaky Pete’s

Parmesan, Zucchini,

Chicken, Tomatoes, 

Mushrooms

Small Medium Large

30. Powell River Special

All Meat! 

Pepperoni, Ham, 

Chicken, Chilli Peppers,

Salami

Small Medium Large

Feta Cheese,

Tomatoes, Spinach,

Green Peppers, 

Green Onions

27. Greek Spinach Special

Small Medium Large

Green Peppers, Feta

Cheese, Tomatoes, 

Pepperoni

28. Mediterranean Special

Small Medium Large

Imitation Crab,

Oysters, Shrimp 

Small Medium Large

33. Seafood Special

Double: Salami,

Mushrooms, Ham,

Onions, Green

Peppers, Tomatoes,

Olives, Pineapple
Medium Large

34. Super VIVA31. Antigoni’s Special

Tomatoes, Onions,

Ground Beef, 

Feta Cheese

Small Medium Large

32. Pesto Special

Pesto, Artichokes,

Green Peppers,

Tomatoes, Olives

Small Medium Large

Pesto, Olives, Garlic

Jalapenos, Shrimp

35. The Giddy Up!

Small Medium Large

BBQ Sauce, Pizza

Sauce, Onions,

Mushrooms, Ground

Beef, Green Peppers,

Bacon

36. The Hank

Small Medium Large

37. The Dank

White Wine Sauce,

Chicken, Ham,

Bacon

Small Medium Large

Extra Toppings Per Pizza

Extra Cheese Per Pizza

Small Medium Large

Small Medium Large

~Our pizza dough is hand rolled and made fresh daily~

~We only use the best real dairy cheese and our tried and true pizza sauce 

recipe has been in our family nearly 100 years~

Shrimp & Mushrooms......................................................

Ham & Mushrooms..........................................................

Ham..................................................................................

Double Cheese & Tomato Sauce....................................

Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Green Peppers......................

Pepperoni & Mushrooms.................................................

Ham, Mushrooms, & Green Peppers.............................

Ham, Mushrooms & Pineapple.......................................

Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Salami...................................

Pepperoni & Ham.............................................................

Mushrooms......................................................................

Ham & Onions..................................................................

Ham, Pepperoni & Pineapple...........................................

Pepperoni.........................................................................

Pepperoni, Ham & Mushrooms.......................................

Salami & Pepperoni..........................................................

Salami & Mushrooms.......................................................

Beef & Onions..................................................................

Salami, Pepperoni & Ham................................................

Pepperoni & Pineapple.....................................................

Ham & Fresh Tomato.......................................................

Chili Peppers & Onions....................................................

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Small Medium Large

Not available for Pick Up or Delivery


