

RESTAURANT



Homus & Pita	Large (2 Pita	a) \$14.99	Small (1	1 Pita) \$10.99	ESCARGOT  Not available for Pick Up or Delivery	\$15.99
Tzatziki & Pita	Large (2 Pita	\$14.99	Small (1	1 Pita) \$10.99	Scallops & Bacon	\$16.99
Kalamari	Large	\$16.75	Small	\$13.75	SEAFOOD MUSHROOM CAPS	\$15.99
Prawn Saganaki	I		\$16	.99	Zucchini Sticks	\$13.99
FETA & OLIVES			\$15	.99	WINE STEAMED MUSSELS	\$17.99

	 	عاماماماماماد		المامامامالية
واقاقاها	G	reek	Platters	
	LAMB SOUVLAKI	\$29.99	PAIDAKIA (RACK OF LAMB CHOPS)	\$35.99
9 8 8	BEEF SOUVLAKI	\$28.99	Mezedakia	\$27.99 [
	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$26.99	Pepper Steak Ala Mike	\$28.99 [
	Prawn Souvlaki	\$27.99	CABBAGE ROLLS	\$25.99
	Kalamari Dinner	\$26.99	Baked Peppers	\$24.99
	SPA	NОКОРІТА <b>Г</b>	DINNER \$23.99	<u>.                                    </u>
	PASTITSIO  Ground beef sautéed with s covered with a bechamel sa in the oven	auce and baked	A world famous Greek casserole with ground beef, eggplant and potato contains a bechamel sauce and baked in the	overed with coven
			k salad, rice, sautéed vegetables & Tzatzik	''~    

# GRILL & BBQ

~We only use AAA Canadian Angus Beef!~

NEW YORK STEAK 80	oz \$32.99 10oz	\$37.99	NEW YORK STEAK NEPTUNE	\$35.99
New York Steak with Pe	eppercorn Sauce	\$34.99	New York Steak & 6 Garlic Prawns	\$38.99
Telis' Blackened Cajun	New York	\$34.99	BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$28.99
			1/2 ORDER BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$24.95

#### ~New York Steak & Lobster~ \$69.99

~The above are served with your choice of rice, baked potato, spaghetti or lasagna~

#### AAA PRIME RIB DINNER EVERY WEDNESDAY! (WHILE QUANTITIES LAST)

## CHEF'S SPECIAL

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$27.99	CHICKEN OR VEAL MARSALA	\$26.99
CHICKEN NEPTUNE	\$28.99	CREAMY CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$24.99
TELIS' BLACKENED CAJUN CHICKEN	\$29.99	Mediterranean Salmon	\$29.99
🔊 Light Portion	\$24.99	VEAL CUTLETS WITH GRAVY	\$25.99
		📜 Light Portion	\$21.99

~The above are served with your choice of rice, baked potato, spaghetti or lasagna~

### PASTA

		-			
		BAKED S	SPAGHETTI		
\$20.99	Meat Sauce	\$19.99	Meat Balls	\$20.99	
\$17.99	A Light Portion	\$16.99	ALight Portion	\$17.99	
\$23.99	SEAFOOD FETT	\$26.99			
\$17.99	Imitation crab and shrimp in a basil cream saud				
	📜 Light F	Portion		\$19.99	
\$28.99	West Coast	FETTUCCINI	E	\$28.99	
			imitation crab in a	a dill	
\$25.99	GREEK FETTUC	CINE		\$25.99	
		· ·		ken, and	
\$26.99					
sley in					
	\$23.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$28.99 ettuccine sauce \$25.99 ach, thin	\$17.99  \$23.99  \$17.99  Imitation or  Light F  \$17.99  WEST COAST  Shrimp, prace cream sauce  \$25.99  ach, thin sauce  \$26.99	\$20.99 Meat Sauce \$19.99  \$17.99 A Light Portion \$16.99  \$23.99 SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE  \$17.99 Imitation crab and shr	SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE  \$17.99  Imitation crab and shrimp in a basil cre Light Portion  \$28.99  WEST COAST FETTUCCINE  Shrimp, prawns, and imitation crab in a cream sauce  \$25.99  GREEK FETTUCCINE  Spinach, olives, tomatoes, onions, chicoregano in a cream sauce  \$26.99	

# Burgers & More

a marinara sauce

THE CANUCK BURGER (OUR CLASSIC)		\$19.99	THE SWISS SHROOMSTER	\$17.99
These two 5oz pucks are Canadian cheddar - cha			Mega 'shrooms, Swiss cheese, Sni 6oz patty	ckers sauce,
CHICKEN BACON SWISS BUI	RGER	\$17.99	CHICKEN STRIPS	\$17.99
FISH N' CHIPS 2 Piece		\$18.99	Poutine	\$16.99
	3 Piece	\$20.99		

# SALADS

Greek Salad				Caesar Salad			Green Salad				
Large	\$16.99	Small	\$11.99	Large	\$14.99	Small	\$10.99	Large	\$9.99	Small	\$7.99

MBO	CAESAR SALAD CON	SIDE SALADS		
	~Shrimp or Smoked Oysters	Green Salad		
\$20.99	~Franks Red Hot Chicken	Caesar Salad		
	~Grilled Lemon Chicken	Greek Salad		

### PIZZA

~Our pizza dough is hand rolled and made fresh daily~

~We only use the best real dairy cheese and our tried and true pizza sauce recipe has been in our family nearly 100 years~

	Jesse desse dess	<u>SPPESSPPESS</u>	
1. Shrimp & Mush 2. Ham & Mushrod 3. Ham		Small	Medium Large
1. Shrimp & Mush	rooms	\$18.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 <b>  </b>
国 2. Ham & Mushro	oms		> \$24.99     \$29.99
回 3. Ham			\$24.99 \$28.99 <b>5</b>
型 4. Double Cheese	& Tomato Sauce		\$23.99 \$29.99 <b>9</b>
唱 5. Pepperoni, Mus	hrooms & Green Peppers	\$19.99	\$25.99 \$29.99
局 6. Pepperoni & Mu	ushrooms		\$ <mark>2</mark> 5.99 \$29.99
局 7. Ham, Mushroor	ns, & Green Peppers		\$25.99 \$29.99
图 8. Ham, Mushroor	ns & Pineapple	\$19.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 <b>3</b> \$25.99 \$29.99
9. Pepperoni, Mus	hrooms & <mark>Salami</mark>		\$25.99 \$29.99 \$25.99 \$29.99 \$25.99 \$29.99 \$29.99
目 10 Pepperoni & Ha	ım		\$25.99 \$29.99
間 11. Mushrooms		\$17.99	\$24.99 \$28.99 <b>  </b>
間 12. Ham & Onions.		\$18.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 P
13. Ham, Pepperon	i & Pineapple	\$19.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 <b>5</b>
2 14. Pepperoni			\$24.99 \$28.99 <b>5</b>
图 15. Pepperoni, Ham	a & Mushrooms	\$19.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 <b>P</b>
삍 16. Salami & Peppe	roni	\$18.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 <b> </b>
間 17. Salami & Mushr	ooms		\$25.99 \$29.99 III
18. Beef & Onions.			\$25.99 \$29.99 🗐
回 19. Salami, Pepper	oni & Ham	\$19.99	\$25.99 <b>\$</b> 29.99 <b>5</b>
20. Pepperoni & Pin	eapple	\$18.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 <b>Q</b>
■ 21. Ham & Fresh To	omato	\$18.99	\$25.99     \$29.99
	Onions	<b></b> \$18.99	\$25.99 \$29.99 IIII
,			,
<b>23. ABC</b> Salami, Mushrooms,	24. Chef's Special	25. Vegetarian Speci	al 26. Hawaiian Special
Ham, Onions, Green	Mushrooms, Sh <mark>rimp</mark> ,	Green Peppers,	
Peppers, Tomatoes,	Salami, Pepperoni,	Tomatoes, Onions,	Ham, Pineapple
Olives, Pineapple	Ham, Green Peppers	Mushrooms	
Small         Medium         Large           \$20.99         \$25.99         \$31.99	\$20.99 \$25.99 \$31.99		arge Small Medium Large 1.99 \$18.99 \$24.99 \$28.99
27. Greek Spinach Special	28. Mediterranean Special	29. Sneaky Pete's	s 30. Powell River Special
Feta Cheese,	1		. All Meat!
Tomatoes, Spinach,	Green Peppers, Feta	Parmesan, Zucchin	l, Penneroni Ham
Green Peppers,	Cheese, Tomatoes,	Chicken, Tomatoes	' Chicken, Chilli Peppers,
Green Onions	Pepperoni	Mushrooms	Salami
	Const.	Consult Madisum	
\$20.99 \$25.99 \$31.99	Small         Medium         Large           \$20.99         \$25.99         \$31.99		arge Small Medium Large 1.99 \$20.99 \$25.99 \$31.99
31. Antigoni's Special	32. Pesto Special	33. Seafood Special	34. Super VIVA
			Double: Salami,
Tomatoes, Onions,	Pesto, Artichokes,	Imitation Crab,	Mushrooms, Ham,
Ground Beef,	Green Peppers,	Oysters, Shrimp	Onions, Green
Feta Cheese	Tomatoes, Olives		Peppers, Tomatoes,
			Olives, Pineapple
Small Medium Large	Small Medium Large		arge Medium Large
\$20.99 \$25.99 \$31.99	\$20.99 \$25 <mark>.99 \$31.99</mark>	\$20.99 \$26.99 \$32	2.99 \$34.99 \$41.99 Not available for Pick Up or Delivery
35. The G	iddy Up! 36. Th	e Hank	37. The Dank
Pesto, Oliv	es Garlic BBO Sau	ice, Pizza Whit	te Wine Sauce,

Pesto, Olives, Garlic Jalapenos, Shrimp

 Small
 Medium
 Large

 \$20.99
 \$25.99
 \$31.99

BBQ Sauce, Pizza Sauce, Onions, Mushrooms, Ground Beef, Green Peppers, Bacon

 Small
 Medium
 Large

 \$20.99
 \$26.99
 \$31.99

White Wine Sauce, Chicken, Ham, Bacon

 Small
 Medium
 Large

 \$19.99
 \$25.99
 \$31.99

Extra Toppings Per Pizza Small \$1.50 Medium \$1.75 Large \$2.00

Extra Cheese Per Pizza Small \$1.75 Medium \$2.25 Large \$2.75